Race Date
April 23, 2016

Place

Overall Name
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John Kauderman
John Flyn

Daniel Salera
Jonathan Waterlader
John Cocomozzi
William Sammon
Joe Boros

David Tavenner
Mati Edward
Tory McElwain
Teddy Dale
Brandon Powell
Tim Bidnigs
Jefferey Vinzant
Chris Cavanaugh
Jrnnifer Nolta
Daniel Marshall
Charles Laubach
Brian Elliot
James Derkery
Darrell Arribas
Debra Weldon
Austin Stroud
Chase Hobbs
Laura Jones
Mark Price
Adam Brett
Richelle Concepcion
Ta Straughn
Holly Wilson
William Lindby
Lindsay Johnson
Amro Salameh
Stephen Martin
Cody Dumont
Bryan Clark
Kathy Bond

Tim Henderson
Jeremy Craft
Crystal Alexander
Kimberly Graham
Rodney Dennis
Martin Arant
Kristen Steffer
Lauren Wilder
Neil Rice

Krystal Gurnell
Wayne Morrow
Derek Wooten
Irene Tyner
Spencer Wade
Sarah Ostrom
Lydia Wooten
Billie Craft
Amanda Zenne
Patti Preston
Robert Lee
David Colemans
Ron Macksoud
Yon Harris
Amelia Farrier
Lauren Bright
Rachel Atkins
Allyson Griffin
Kay Cannady
Tammy Merritt
Pat Morrow

City
Wichita Falls TX

Montgomery AL
Mountain Home AFB

Montgomery AL
Montgomery AL
Santa Maria CA

Cullman AL
Highland Home AL

Wetumpka AL
Dover DE
Millbrook AL
Montgomery AL

Cumberland RI
Wetumpka AL
Eufaula AL
Montgomery AL
Birmingham AL
Mount Pleasant SC
Montgomery AL

Montgomery AL

Sable River AL

Philadelphia PA
Prattville AL
Montgomery AL
Montgomery AL
Prattville AL
Montgomery AL
Montgomery AL
Eufaula AL
Wetumpka AL
Nanzdietschweiler
Montgomery AL

Hampton VA
Montgomery AL
Montgomery AL
Montgomery AL
Prattville AL
Annapolis MD
Montgomery AL
Prattville AL
Apo AP
Montgomery AL

Montgomery AL
Montgomery AL
Montgomery AL
Millbrook AL
Millbrook AL

Montgomery AL
Lanett AL
Montgomery AL
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Run for Autism 5K 2016

Overall Finish List

Bib No Age Gend

551
579
550
575
580
558
542
554
584
590
541
5562
586
587
5565
576
516
498
583
578
568
524
546
535
521
537
509
581
592
549
585
574
588
565
540
494
589
582
519
543
500
548
544
536
499
556
538
570
513
553
510
539
512
504
577
502
557
560
566
573
572
520
507
563
591
547
569

31
33
39
29
28
50
53
28
32
23
58
22
56
55
31
28
30
34
31
35
44
29
14

9
23
28
32
40
52
51
27
39
32
31
27
55
54
58
30
31
32
16
68
26
30
62
26
64
27
61
25
32
27
39
26
62
70
41
61
50
35
32
32
41
61
50
60
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Overall
Overall
Overall
21-30
21-30
Masters
51-60
21-30
31-40
21-30
51-60
21-30
51-60
51-60
31-40
Overall
21-30
31-40
31-40
31-40
41-50
Overall
1-20
1-20
Overall
21-30
31-40
Masters
51-60
51-60
21-30
31-40
31-40
31-40
21-30
51-60
51-60
51-60
21-30
31-40
31-40
1-20
61-99
21-30
21-30
61-99
21-30
61-99
21-30
61-99
21-30
31-40
21-30
31-40
21-30
61-99
61-99
41-50
61-99
41-50
31-40
31-40
31-40
41-50
61-99
41-50
51-60

—————————— Total----------
Chip Time Gun Time
19:36 19:48
21:15 21:17
21:31 21:32
22:00 22:08
22:14 22:20
22:32 22:33
23:36 23:38
23:52 24:00
24:02 24:10
24:18 24:20
24:22 24:24
24:24 24:27
24:25 24:29
24:39 24:43
24:54 24:57
25:02 25:08
25:22 25:24
25:32 25:35
25:39 25:47
26:11 26:17
26:20 26:28
26:32 26:42
26:56 27:00
26:54 27:00
27:07 27:14
27:17 27:29
27:14 27:30
27:23 27:30
27:37 27:42
27:46 27:48
28:23 28:30
28:34 28:42
29:18 29:30
29:37 29:45
29:46 29:59
30:10 30:18
30:14 30:19
30:17 30:22
30:19 30:28
30:30 30:41
30:42 30:51
31:07 31:11
31:15 31:19
31:08 31:20
31:05 31:21
31:29 31:35
31:33 31:44
32:01 32:06
32:10 32:11
32:10 32:17
32:13 32:21
32:32 32:43
33:34 33:36
33:33 33:42
33:43 33:50
34:11 34:17
34:27 34:32
34:29 34:37
34:53 34:58
34:57 35:01
35:02 35:06
36:22 36:35
37:25 37:39
38:47 39:04
39:20 39:33
40:29 40:43
40:46 40:53

Pace

6:18/M
6:50/M
6:55/M
7:04/M
7:09/M
7:14/M
7:35/M
7:40/M
7:43/M
7:48/M
7:50/M
7:50/M
7:51/M
7:55/M
8:00/M
8:03/M
8:09/M
8:12/M
8:15/M
8:25/M
8:28/M
8:32/M
8:39/M
8:39/M
8:43/IM
8:46/M
8:45/M
8:48/M
8:52/M
8:55/M
9:07/M
9:11/M
9:25/M
9:31/M
9:34/M
9:42/M
9:43/M
9:44/M
9:45/M
9:48/M
9:52/M
10:00/M
10:03/M
10:00/M
9:59/M
10:07/M
10:08/M
10:17/M
10:20/M
10:20/M
10:21/M
10:27/M
10:47/M
10:47/M
10:50/M
10:59/M
11:04/M
11:05/M
11:13/M
11:14/M
11:16/M
11:41/M
12:02/M
12:28/M
12:39/M
13:01/M
13:06/M
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Race Date
April 23, 2016

Place

Overall Name
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Ellen Jones
Catherine Moone
Melinda Humphrey
Taylor Ogburn
David Flack
Connie Tapia
Javier Tapia
Sharon Bridges
Jennifer Sullivan
Julie Wade

Diane Brett

Cindy Clark
Jeanine Eissler
Belinda Wilson
Douglas Medcalf
Megan Andrews
Cristy Andrews
Laura Stewart
Brooke Echols
Michael Cornelison
Mary Thompson
Sabrina Macksoud
Janet Arant
Christine Bushby
Poppy Tapia
Catherine Tapia

City
Greenville AL
Shorter AL
Sanford NC
Valley AL
Montgomery AL
Montgomery AL
Montgomery AL
Montgomery AL
Montgomery AL
Prattville AL
Montgomery AL
Prattville AL
Montgomery AL
Montgomery AL
Wetumpka AL
Prattville AL
Prattville AL

Prattville AL
Montgomery AL
Montgomery AL

Run for Autism 5K 2016

Overall Finish List

Bib No Age Gend

522
545
503
571
505
528
532
515
517
511
508
493
518
496
501
526
525
562
561
564
559
567
593
506
530
527

54
37
64
27
73
14
54
45
42
24
32
56
60
62
64
15
42
21
31
41
31
51
62
42
10
45
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51-60
31-40
61-99
21-30
61-99
1-20
51-60
41-50
41-50
21-30
31-40
51-60
51-60
61-99
61-99
1-20
41-50
21-30
31-40
41-50
31-40
51-60
61-99
41-50
1-20
41-50

—————————— Total----------
Chip Time Gun Time
41:33 41:43
41:48 42:01
41:57 42:11
42:07 42:21
42:33 42:38
42:51 43:01
42:56 43:06
45:26 45:35
46:01 46:15
46:15 46:33
46:16 46:33
46:20 46:38
46:22 46:40
46:28 46:46
47:27 47:38
48:02 48:20
48:03 48:20
48:44 49:01
48:57 49:14
49:32 49:48
49:33 49:50
50:59 51:14
51:53 52:14
54:05 54:16
54:47 54:56
54:50 54:59

Pace

13:21/M
13:26/M
13:29/M
13:32/M
13:41/M
13:46/M
13:48/M
14:36/M
14:47/M
14:52/M
14:52/M
14:54/M
14:54/M
14:56/M
15:15/M
15:26/M
15:27/M
15:40/M
15:44/M
15:55/M
15:56/M
16:23/M
16:41/M
17:23/M
17:37/M
17:38/M
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Race Date
April 23, 2016

Run for Autism 5K 2016

Age Group Results

Male Overall Winners

————————— Total---------
Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1  John Kauderman Wichita Falls TX 551 31 1 19:36 19:48 6:18/M
2 John Flyn 579 33 2 21:15 21:17 6:50/M
3 Daniel Salera Montgomery AL 550 39 3 21:31 21:32 6:55/M
Female Overall Winners
--------- Total---------
Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 Jrnnifer Nolta Dover DE 576 28 16 25:02 25:08 8:03/M
2  Debra Weldon Wetumpka AL 524 29 22 26:32 26:42 8:32/M
3 Laura Jones Birmingham AL 521 23 25 27:.07 27:14 8:43/M
Male Masters Winners
--------- Total---------
Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1  Wiliam Sammon Montgomery AL 558 50 6 22:32 22:33 7:14/IM
Female Masters Winners
--------- Total---------
Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 Richelle Concepcion 581 40 28 27:23 27:30 8:48/M
River Region Runners www.riverregionrunners.org 1
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Race Date
April 23, 2016

Run for Autism 5K 2016
Age Group Results

Male 20 and Under

————————— Total---------

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 * Austin Stroud Eufaula AL 546 14 23 26:56 27:00 8:39/M
2 * Chase Hobbs Montgomery AL 535 9 24 26:54 27:00 8:39/M
3 * Rodney Dennis Eufaula AL 548 16 42 31:07 31:11 10:00/M

Female 20 and Under
--------- Total---------

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 * Connie Tapia Montgomery AL 528 14 73 42:51 43:01 13:46/M
2 * Megan Andrews Prattville AL 526 15 83 48:02 48:20 15:26/M
3 * Poppy Tapia Montgomery AL 530 10 92 54:47 54:56 17:37/M

Male 21 to 30
--------- Total---------

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 * Jonathan Waterlader Mountain Home AFB ID 575 29 4 22:00 22:08 7:04/M
2 * John Cocomozzi 580 28 5 22:14 22:20 7:09/M
3 * David Tavenner Santa Maria CA 554 28 8 23:52 24:00 7:40/M

Female 21 to 30
--------- Total---------

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 * Kristen Steffer Nanzdietschweiler 536 26 44 31:08 31:20 10:00/M
2 * Lauren Wilder Montgomery AL 499 30 45 31:05 31:21 9:59/M
3 * Krystal Gurnell Hampton VA 538 26 a7 31:33 31:44 10:08/M

Male 31 to 40
--------- Total---------

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 * Mati Edward 584 32 9 24:02 24:10 7:43/M
2 * Chris Cavanaugh Wetumpka AL 555 31 15 24:54 24:57 8:00/M
3 * Charles Laubach Montgomery AL 498 34 18 25:32 25:35 8:12/M

Female 31 to 40
--------- Total---------

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 * Lindsay Johnson Sable River AL 574 39 32 28:34 28:42 9:11/M
2 * Crystal Alexander Montgomery AL 543 31 40 30:30 30:41 9:48/M
3 * Kimberly Graham Montgomery AL 500 32 41 30:42 30:51 9:52/M

Male 41 to 50
————————— Total---------

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 * Darrell Arribas Cumberland RI 568 44 21 26:20 26:28 8:28/M
2 * David Colemans 560 41 58 34:29 34:37 11:05/M
3 * Michael Cornelison 564 41 87 49:32 49:48 15:55/M

River Region Runners www.riverregionrunners.org 2 04/23/2016 11:13:12 AM



Race Date Run for Autism 5K 2016
April 23, 2016 Age Group Results

Female 41 to 50

————————— Total---------

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 * Yon Harris Montgomery AL 573 50 60 34:57 35:01 11:14/M
2 * Allyson Griffin 563 41 64 38:47 39:04 12:28/M
3 * Tammy Merritt Lanett AL 547 50 66 40:29 40:43 13:01/M

Male 51 to 60
--------- Total---------

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 * Joe Boros Montgomery AL 542 53 7 23:36 23:38 7:35/M
2 * Teddy Dale Cullman AL 541 58 11 24:22 24:24 7:50/M
3 * Tim Bidnigs 586 56 13 24:25 24:29 7:51/M

Female 51 to 60
--------- Total---------

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 * Ta Straughn 592 52 29 27:37 27:42 8:52/M
2 * Holly Wilson Montgomery AL 549 51 30 27:46 27:48 8:55/M
3 * Kathy Bond Montgomery AL 589 54 37 30:14 30:19 9:43/M

Male 61 and Over
--------- Total---------

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 * Martin Arant Wetumpka AL 544 68 43 31:15 31:19 10:03/M
2 * Neil Rice 556 62 46 31:29 31:35 10:07/M
3 * Wayne Morrow Montgomery AL 570 64 48 32:.01 32:06 10:17/M

Female 61 and Over
--------- Total---------

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 * Irene Tyner Montgomery AL 553 61 50 32:10 32:17 10:20/M
2 * Patti Preston Montgomery AL 502 62 56 34:11 34:17 10:59/M
3 * Kay Cannady Montgomery AL 591 61 65 39:20 39:33 12:39/M
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